HE

o BARE: 5. —BEHE. KBRS (ERSTCEAOSS
FHERE-—EREZSBEZEL)

s H2 . 2E@AEH: #ATsF1-JCEUET

o HASEHE: (25 - —BEEH) -40T~+80T,

s () 0CT~70C (BEHRAU-—JTZHEATISSRESHEAEEF100T
mrde s

1_ « BEHEE:0.1Torr

%_ :li:—‘—l— [ e EHEF1—7:US5,U2,U1,N5N2,N1,PL,EN,
TP,TA,FS,FW,UC,USC,UMC,PB

o AFHAXFAU-TOBRAEBRICEDET

H 1 =

iy
]
—_—

TiER

DA YTA T DA DA 22— - NFNFZwFIF05-Z1

BRF FFI LB | ja= 2B T2O0S 002 00D o gy

i —JE I I =3 - —HE

= = ; bR E S
g C(MMISIMM) s gk g EﬁEJEﬁE) B H4X B E (Ej ;
(mm) (mm)|{{mm) (mm) (mm) |(mm){mm) 9)(mm*)
ST ESY) 41.5 4.5 15 6 10/ 12| 0.9/M8x0.75 17| 1.6 25 0.7

D] 4%3 41.5 4.5 15 6 10 12 2/M8X0.75 17 1.6 25 3

EDEE] 5 x4 42| 4.5 15 6 12| 14/ 2.7M10X1.00 21 2 33 5

(D] 5 4.5 42| 4.5 15 6 12 14 3.2jM10x1.0/ 21 2(33] 7.5

(LR g %6 43.5) 4.5 16 6| 14 17 4.7|M12X1.0] 24 2.5 48 16

ELHEF) 10%7.5 45.5 4.5 18 5.5 17 19 6.2/M15X1.00 28 2.5 67 30

L] 1 0x8 45.5/ 4.5/ 18 5.5/ 17| 19/ 6.7|M15x1.00 28 2.5 67 32

D] [1 29 48 4.5 19 s| 19| 22| 7.6M17x1.00 28 2.587] 40

2E CAD_DATA

UCT4N4X2

i i i
= Lol B Lo
= || |=
T [y} i

UCT4N4X3

[ [
L] (S Lo
Z| [=
m| |5

UCT4NBX4

UCT4NBX4.5

UCT4NBX0

UCT4N10X7.5

i i [, [ [ [ [ ™
ol I L] (B Lol B o] (Y o] S ] (Y e
= =) b = g g =
Lo I | ] B ] e I R L

[
=
=
=

UCT4N10XS8

UCT4N12X9

T B R R
2 | =
= g |=
L] I | L]

A wTA 04w D-oA 22— - NFNFYwFIAFL29-1420F

BEEF FFa1 tBX Y e d2f (T2 w < Dw Dw =3

b R | —JEFIL o | oo | A | R v — | BB e
= CAD_DATA L{mm)S({mm . = S g . BRER
= - g [((MMSMM) s el 2 [ﬁEj(ﬁEj B H04X | B | E | (g) 5
(inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)(mm) (MM
UCTIN1 /8 CLWF| ADRF) /g 39.5 4.5 15 6 8 10/ 1.4 M6X0.75 12.5 1.614.5 1.5
UCTINZ/16CLYF ADEF] 3716 41.5 4.5 15 6 10 12 2.4/M8X0.75 17 1.6 25 4
UCT1N1/4 |ECWF| FDRF]) /4 42 4.5 15 6 12 14/ 3.8M10X1.0 21 2 32| 8.5

IrE1D

UCTIN5G /16 CLYF ADEFl 5 /16 43.5 4.5 16 5 14 17 4.7 M12X1.0 24 2.5 49 16

UCT1N3/8 CEWE fCHEF]|3/g 45.5 4.5 18/ 5.5/ 17 19/ 5.7 M14X1.0 28| 2.5/ 67 22.5

UCTiN1/2 |E0WF| AD=F]q /7 48 4.5 19 4.5 19 22| 8.2 M17X1.0 30 3 B6 45



